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7 days from $349 or 11 days from $599!

4 Days | Western Caribbean Getaway

Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-suite
Saribbean Princess® $179 $199 $249 $299
Caribbean Princess" $149 $199 $249 $299

5 Days | Western Caribbean Getaway

Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-suite
Caribbean Princess® $149 $199 $299 $499
Caribbean Princess® $149 $199 $299 $399

2014: Nov 15, 24



Ruby Princess®
2014: Nov 3 $149

3 Days | Eastern Caribbean Getaway
Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Interior

Regal Princess®
2014: Nov 6 $299

4 Days | Eastern Caribbean Getaway

Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Interior
Caribbean Princess®
2014: Oct 23 $149
Caribbean Princess®
2014: Nov 20 $149

5 Days | Eastern Caribbean Getaway

Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Interior
Caribbean Princess®
2014: Nov 10, 29; Dec 8 $149
7 Days | Eastern Caribbean
Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Interior
Ruby Princess®
2014: Nov 8, 15 $399
Ruby Princess® $499

2014: Nov 29

$169

Oceanview

Oceanview

$199

Oceanview

$199

Oceanview

$449

$549

$229

Balcony

$349

Balcony

$249

Balcony

$299

Balcony

$749

$399

Mini-suite

$449

Mini-suite

$299

Mini-suite

$399

Mini-suite



. ®
A $449 - $599

Regal Pri ®
2014: Nov 16, $399 - $499
Regal Pri ®
2014: Now 23 $399 - $499

Regal Princess®

2014: Nov 30 $399 -- $549
At - - s549
v e - - $599
St $449 - $599
7 Days | Western Caribbean
Sail roundtrip from Houston

Interior Oceanview Balcony
oy a e $399 $449 -
koW $349 $399 $499
o princess” $429 $449 $599
Emerald Princess” $399 $449 $649

7 Days | Western Caribbean
Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Interior Oceanview Balcony

$699

$799

$699

$799

$799

$799

Mini-suite

Mini-suite



Ruby Princess®
2014: Nov 22

10 Days | Southern Caribbean Medley

Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Royal Princess®
2014: Nov 14

10 Days | Eastern Caribbean Voyager

Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Royal Princess®
2014: Nov 4

Royal Princess®
2014: Nov 24; Dec 9

11 Days | Panama Canal

Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Coral Princess®
2014: Nov 20

Coral Princess®
2014: Dec 1

Coral Princess®
2014: Dec 12

Island Princess®
2014: Nov 26

Island Princess®
2014: Dec 7

$449

Interior

$949

Interior

$949

$949

Interior

$599

$699

$599

$699

$499

Oceanview

Oceanview

Oceanview

$649

$749

$749

$649

$749

Balcony

$1,099

Balcony

$1,199

$1,199

Balcony

$799

$999

$899

$799

$999

Mini-suite

$1,499

Mini-suite

$1,599

Mini-suite

$1,299

$1,499

$1,399

$1,299

$1,499



'sz?ﬂf'S’Ji"fészs: $799 $849 $1,099 $1,499

FARES ARE CRUISE ONLY, NON-REFUNDABLE, PER PERSON, BASED ON DOUBLE OCCUPANCY, SUBJECT TO
AVAILABILITY, CAPACITY CONTROLLED AND INCLUDE NON-COMMISSIONABLE FARE. STATEROOM ASSIGNMENT IS
NOT AVAILABLE AT TIME OF BOOKING. BOOKINGS WILL BE ON A "GUARANTEE" STATUS. OFFER APPLIES TO MINIMUM
LEAD-IN CATEGORIES AND EXCLUDES SELECT CATEGORIES. Balcony and Oceanview staterooms may have an obstructed
view. Additional stateroom categories may be available at higher fares. This offer applies to lower berth passengers and is available
for new individual bookings only. Offer is available to Selected Account Agencies only. Full payment due within 24 hours.
Cancellation fees will apply. Name changes and waitlists not allowed. Offer may not be combinable with cruisetours or other
discounts, including shipboard credits. Offer is not combinable with groups. This offer is available from 10/17/2014 5:00 am PDT -
10/23/2014 5:00 pm PDT. Please refer to Polar Online for Government Fees and Taxes which are additional and subject to change.
Transfers to/from ship/hotel are not included in fares. Please refer to the applicable Princess Cruises brochure or princess.com for
terms, conditions and definitions which apply to the booking. Fares are quoted in U.S. Dollars. These fares may not be advertised on
the Internet. This communication is being sent to the email address you gave us when you asked to be added to our bulletin list. If
you wish to change the email address used by Princess, please contact us by phone at (800) 421-1700 or by fax at (661) 753-0180.
Note: For assitance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please contact customer service at 1-800-774-6237.
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Operadora de Viajes 365 ¢ Gral. San Martin #162

Col. Lafayette Guadalajara, Jalisco, México.* Teléfonos 52 (33) 36305584 / 5343 /5678

October 17, 2014 FL.1 - 527601 Promo Code: FLA/FLB/FLD/FLE/FLF




