



7 days from \$349 or 11 days from \$599!

Choose your Destination and save BIG!

4 Days | Western Caribbean Getaway

Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

	Interior	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
Caribbean Princess® 2014: Nov 6	\$179	\$199	\$249	\$299
Caribbean Princess® 2014: Dec 4	\$149	\$199	\$249	\$299

5 Days | Western Caribbean Getaway

Sail roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

	Interior	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
Caribbean Princess® 2014: Oct 27	\$149	\$199	\$299	\$499
Caribbean Princess® 2014: Nov 15, 24	\$149	\$199	\$299	\$399

Ruby Princess [®] 2014: Nov 3	\$149	\$169	\$229	\$399
3 Days Eastern Carib	_			
Sail roundtrip from Fort Laude				
	Interior	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
Regal Princess® 2014: Nov 6	\$299	-	\$349	\$449
4 Days Eastern Carib	bean Getaway			
Sail roundtrip from Fort Laude	rdale			
	Interior	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
Caribbean Princess® 2014: Oct 23	\$149	-		
Caribbean Princess® 2014: Nov 20	\$149	\$199	\$249	\$299
2014: Nov 20		\$199	\$249	\$299
5 Days Eastern Carible	bean Getaway	\$199	\$249	\$299
2014: Nov 20	bean Getaway	\$199 Oceanview	\$249 Balcony	\$299 Mini-suite
5 Days Eastern Carible	bean Getaway			
5 Days Eastern Carible Sail roundtrip from Fort Laude Caribbean Princess® 2014: Nov 10, 29; Dec 8	bean Getaway erdale Interior \$149	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
5 Days Eastern Carible Sail roundtrip from Fort Laude Caribbean Princess® 2014: Nov 10, 29; Dec 8	bean Getaway Interior \$149	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
5 Days Eastern Carible Sail roundtrip from Fort Laude Caribbean Princess® 2014: Nov 10, 29; Dec 8	bean Getaway Interior \$149	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
5 Days Eastern Carible Sail roundtrip from Fort Laude Caribbean Princess® 2014: Nov 10, 29; Dec 8	bean Getaway Interior \$149 bean crdale	Oceanview \$199	Balcony \$299	Mini-suite \$399

2014: Nov 9	\$449		\$599	
Regal Princess [®] 2014: Nov 16	\$399		\$499	\$699
Regal Princess [®] 2014: Nov 23	\$399		\$499	\$799
Regal Princess [®] 2014: Nov 30	\$399		\$549	\$699
Regal Princess [®] 2014: Dec 7			\$549	\$799
Regal Princess [®] 2014: Dec 14			\$599	\$799
Regal Princess®	\$449		\$599	\$799
2014: Dec 21	I			
2014: Dec 21 7 Days Western Cari	bbean			
	bbean	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
7 Days Western Cari		Oceanview \$449	Balcony 	Mini-suite
7 Days Western Cari Sail roundtrip from Houston Emerald Princess®	Interior		Balcony \$499	Mini-suite
7 Days Western Cari Sail roundtrip from Houston Emerald Princess® 2014: Nov 16 Emerald Princess®	Interior \$399	\$449		Mini-suite
7 Days Western Cari Sail roundtrip from Houston Emerald Princess® 2014: Nov 16 Emerald Princess® 2014: Nov 30 Emerald Princess®	\$399 \$349	\$449 \$399	 \$499	Mini-suite
7 Days Western Cari Sail roundtrip from Houston Emerald Princess® 2014: Nov 16 Emerald Princess® 2014: Nov 30 Emerald Princess® 2014: Dec 7	\$399 \$349 \$429 \$399	\$449 \$399 \$449	 \$499 \$599	Mini-suite

Interior

Oceanview

Balcony

Mini-suite

Ruby Princess [®] 2014: Nov 22	\$449	\$499		
10 Days Southern Ca	aribbean Medley			
Sail roundtrip from Fort Laud	lerdale			
	Interior	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
Royal Princess® 2014: Nov 14	\$949		\$1,099	\$1,499
10 Days Eastern Car				
Sail roundtrip from Fort Laud	Interior	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
Royal Princess® 2014: Nov 4	\$949		\$1,199	
Royal Princess® 2014: Nov 24; Dec 9	\$949		\$1,199	\$1,599
11 Days Panama Cai				
Cail roundtrip from Eart !				
Sail roundtrip from Fort Laud				
Sail foundinp from Fort Lauc	lerdale Interior	Oceanview	Balcony	Mini-suite
Coral Princess® 2014: Nov 20		Oceanview \$649	Balcony \$799	Mini-suite \$1,299
Coral Princess [®]	Interior			
Coral Princess® 2014: Nov 20 Coral Princess®	Interior	\$649	\$799	\$1,299
Coral Princess® 2014: Nov 20 Coral Princess® 2014: Dec 1 Coral Princess®	\$599 	\$649 \$749	\$799 \$999	\$1,299 \$1,499

Island Princess® \$799 \$849 \$1,099 \$1,499

FARES ARE CRUISE ONLY, NON-REFUNDABLE, PER PERSON, BASED ON DOUBLE OCCUPANCY, SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY, CAPACITY CONTROLLED AND INCLUDE NON-COMMISSIONABLE FARE. STATEROOM ASSIGNMENT IS NOT AVAILABLE AT TIME OF BOOKING. BOOKINGS WILL BE ON A "GUARANTEE" STATUS. OFFER APPLIES TO MINIMUM LEAD-IN CATEGORIES AND EXCLUDES SELECT CATEGORIES. Balcony and Oceanview staterooms may have an obstructed view. Additional stateroom categories may be available at higher fares. This offer applies to lower berth passengers and is available for new individual bookings only. Offer is available to Selected Account Agencies only. Full payment due within 24 hours. Cancellation fees will apply. Name changes and waitlists not allowed. Offer may not be combinable with cruisetours or other discounts, including shipboard credits. Offer is not combinable with groups. This offer is available from 10/17/2014 5:00 am PDT -10/23/2014 5:00 pm PDT. Please refer to Polar Online for Government Fees and Taxes which are additional and subject to change. Transfers to/from ship/hotel are not included in fares. Please refer to the applicable Princess Cruises brochure or princess.com for terms, conditions and definitions which apply to the booking. Fares are quoted in U.S. Dollars. These fares may not be advertised on the Internet. This communication is being sent to the email address you gave us when you asked to be added to our bulletin list. If you wish to change the email address used by Princess, please contact us by phone at (800) 421-1700 or by fax at (661) 753-0180. Note: For assitance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please contact customer service at 1-800-774-6237.



Operadora de Viajes 365 • Gral. San Martin #162

Col. Lafayette Guadalajara, Jalisco, México. * Teléfonos 52 (33) 36305584 / 5343 /5678

October 17, 2014 FL.1 - 527601

Promo Code: FLA/FLB/FLD/FLE/FLF